
Donnelly Fire Station
Park and Ride

Heron Hollow
Housing Complex

Tamarack Resort

Tamarack Express MON-FRI Route
(Nov 29-April 13, Jun1-Laborday)

All tims are Departure Times 

Stops:
Employee Housing
Tamarack Village 
Donnelly (Green Line)
Employee Housing
Aspen Lot
Tamarack Village
Employee Housing

AM Route Times:
6:00am 
6:10am
6:30am
6:50am

7:00am

 
7:30am
7:50am

8:00am

 
8:30am
8:50am
8:55am
9:00am

 
9:45am

10:05am
10:10am

 
10:45am

11:05am
11:10am

 
11:45am

12:05pm
12:10pm
12:30pm

PM Route Times:

2:30pm
2:45pm

3:05pm
3:10pm

 
3:45pm
3:20pm
4:10pm
4:05pm

 
4:45pm
5:20pm
5:10pm
5:05pm

 
5:45pm
6:20pm
6:10pm
6:05pm
6:20pm

Stops:
Employee Housing
Tamarack Village 
Donnelly (Green Line)
Employee Housing
Aspen Lot
Tamarack Village
Employee Housing



Lake Fork

McCall

Heron Hollow
Housing ComplexTamarack Resort

McCall 
Transit Center

Shore Lodge

Tamarack Express SAT-SUN Route
(Nov 29-April 13, Jun1-Laborday)

All tims are Departure Times

Stops:
Employee Housing
Tamarack Village 
McCall Transit Station
Shore Lodge
Donnelly Park and Ride
Employee Housing
Aspen Lot
Tamarack Village
Emplyee housing

Stops:
Employee Housing
Tamarack Village 
McCall Transit Station
Shore Lodge
Donnelly Park and Ride
Employee Housing
Aspen Lot
Tamarack Village
Emplyee housing

Stops:
Employee Housing
Tamarack Village 
McCall Transit Station
Shore Lodge
Donnelly Park and Ride
Employee Housing
Aspen Lot
Tamarack Village
Emplyee housing

AM Route Times
6:30am 
6:40am
7:00am
7:05am
7:30am
7:45am

7:55am

 
8:30am
8:35am
8:55am
9:20am
9:25am
9:30am

 
10:05am
10:10am
10:30am
10:55am
11:00am   11:05am
11:05am   11:10am

AM Route Times
 

11:15am
11:20am

 

11:25am
11:23am

 

11:45pm
11:50pm

 

11:55am
12:00pm

 

12:05pm
12:10pm

PM Route Times

12:15pm
12:20pm

4:35pm
4:30pm
4:10pm
3:55pm
3:50pm
3:45pm

3:10pm
3:05pm
2:45pm
2:30pm
2:25pm
2:20pm

6:00pm
5:55pm
5:35pm
5:20pm
5:15pm
5:10pm

 

6:45pm
7:05pm

Donnelly Fire Station
Park and Ride


