## **Tamarack Express MON-FRI Route**

(Nov 29-April 13, Jun1-Laborday)

All tims are Departure Times

Stops:	AM Rou	AM Route Times:				
Employee Housing	6:00am					
Tamarack Village	6:10am					
Donnelly (Green Line)	6:30am	7:30am	8:30am	9:45am	10:45am	11:45am
Employee Housing	6:50am	7:50am	8:50am			
Aspen Lot			8:55am	10:05am	11:05am	12:05pm
Tamarack Village	7:00am	8:00am	9:00am	10:10am	11:10am	12:10pm
Employee Housing						12:30pm

Stops:	PM Route Times:					
Employee Housing						
Tamarack Village	2:30pm					
Donnelly (Green Line)	2:45pm	3:45pm	4:45pm	5:45pm		
Employee Housing		3:20pm	5:20pm	6:20pm		
Aspen Lot	3:05pm	4:10pm	5:10pm	6:10pm		
Tamarack Village	3:10pm	4:05pm	5:05pm	6:05pm		
Employee Housing				6:20pm		

Council.





## **Tamarack Express SAT-SUN Route**

(Nov 29-April 13, Jun1-Laborday)

All tims are Departure Times

Stops:	AM Route Times				
Employee Housing	6:30am				
Tamarack Village	6:40am				
McCall Transit Station	7:00am	8:30am	10:05am		
Shore Lodge	7:05am	8:35am	10:10am		
Donnelly Park and Ride	7:30am	8:55am	10:30am		
Employee Housing	7:45am	9:20am	10:55am		
Aspen Lot		9:25am	11:00am	11:05am	
Tamarack Village	7:55am	9:30am	11:05am	11:10am	
Emplyee housing					

Stops:	AM Route Times				
Employee Housing					
Tamarack Village					
McCall Transit Station					
Shore Lodge					
Donnelly Park and Ride					
Employee Housing					
Aspen Lot	11:15am	11:25am	11:45pm	11:55am	12:05pm
Tamarack Village	11:20am	11:23am	11:50pm	12:00pm	12:10pm
Emplyee housing					

		14	1		1
Stops:	PM Route Times				
Employee Housing					
Tamarack Village					
McCall Transit Station		3:10pm	4:35pm	6:00pm	
Shore Lodge		3:05pm	4:30pm	5:55pm	
Donnelly Park and Ride		2:45pm	4:10pm	5:35pm	
Employee Housing		2:30pm	3:55pm	5:20pm	
Aspen Lot	12:15pm	2:25pm	3:50pm	5:15pm	
Tamarack Village	12:20pm	2:20pm	3:45pm	5:10pm	6:45pm
Emplyee housing					7:05pm

TAMARACK.
RESORT

Tamarack Resort

Shore Lodge

McCall

**Donnelly Fire Station** 

Park and Ride

**Transit Center** 

Lake
Cascade

Heron Hollow
Housing Complex

Cascade \*